
                                        Osceola Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      3925  Alex Pazdernik                12  Ellsworth                      16:53.9  5:27 
      2    1 4262  Tyler Loucks                  12  Prescott                       17:16.8  5:34 
      3    2 4168  Mason Hancock                 12  Osceola                        17:24.8  5:37 
      4    3 4027  Ethan Archer                  11  Holmen                         17:31.1  5:39 
      5    4 4065  John Gibbens                  12  Mahtomedi                      17:46.4  5:44 
      6    5 4066  William Lieberman             11  Mahtomedi                      17:56.4  5:47 
      7    6 4230  Gavin Stauffer                10  Park Cottage Grove             17:56.6  5:47 
      8    7 4224  Nicholas Mcdonald             12  Park Cottage Grove             18:08.8  5:51 
      9    8 3888  Ian Findlay                    9  Baldwin-Woodville              18:13.5  5:52 
     10    9 4270  Breckin Schommer              11  Prescott                       18:13.7  5:53 
     11   10 4167  Ethan Hall                    11  Osceola                        18:15.6  5:53 
     12      3914  Max Bergner                   11  Ellsworth                      18:17.0  5:54 
     13   11 4170  Cooper Hennemann              11  Osceola                        18:28.7  5:57 
     14   12 4075  Wyatt Siess                   12  Mahtomedi                      18:33.9  5:59 
     15   13 4177  Dylan Salewski                12  Osceola                        18:34.9  5:59 
     16   14 4032  Samuel Horman                 11  Holmen                         18:36.8  6:00 
     17   15 4395  Brian Woehrle                 12  St. Croix Central              18:36.8  6:00 
     18   16 4164  Brayden Bradway               12  Osceola                        18:37.4  6:00 
     19   17 4263  Matthew Lynes                 12  Prescott                       18:41.4  6:01 
     20   18 4165  Dawson Eckerman                9  Osceola                        18:42.1  6:02 
     21   19 4071  Ryan Pavlik                   12  Mahtomedi                      18:43.2  6:02 
     22   20 3980  Connor Berends                11  Glenwood City                  18:45.6  6:03 
     23   21 4038  Gillie Suarez                 12  Holmen                         18:47.7  6:03 
     24   22 4213  Mason Allen                   12  Park Cottage Grove             18:48.0  6:04 
     25   23 4221  Tyler Krogman                 12  Park Cottage Grove             18:50.4  6:04 
     26   24 4218  Eli Firchau                    9  Park Cottage Grove             18:54.5  6:06 
     27   25 3976  Elek Anderson                 12  Glenwood City                  18:57.9  6:07 
     28   26 4037  Jon Rosenow                   10  Holmen                         19:08.8  6:10 
     29   27 4229  Bronson Stachowiak            12  Park Cottage Grove             19:10.5  6:11 
     30   28 4386  Maverick Kostrzak             10  St. Croix Central              19:12.1  6:11 
     31   29 4076  Matthew Studenski              9  Mahtomedi                      19:13.2  6:12 
     32   30 4257  Wesley Dobbs                  12  Prescott                       19:14.0  6:12 
     33   31 4179  Kaden Tinney                  10  Osceola                        19:16.5  6:13 
     34   32 4043  Dylan Whiteaker               10  Holmen                         19:18.9  6:14 
     35      4182  Jalmar Valbuena-Anderson      12  Osceola                        19:19.2  6:14 
     36   33 4228  Henry Schluetter              12  Park Cottage Grove             19:19.7  6:14 
     37   34 3943  Alex Chartrand                11  Frederic/Luck                  19:20.9  6:14 
     38      4223  Jacob Markfort                12  Park Cottage Grove             19:22.4  6:15 
     39   35 4387  Adam Madlung                  11  St. Croix Central              19:22.8  6:15 
     40   36 4389  Braiden Rasmussen              9  St. Croix Central              19:39.3  6:20 
     41      4233  Jack Weir                     11  Park Cottage Grove             19:40.2  6:20 
     42   37 3991  Anthony Nelson                12  Glenwood City                  19:41.6  6:21 
     43   38 4254  Jayde Canfield                11  Prescott                       19:47.4  6:23 
     44   39 4253  Aidan Anthony                 10  Prescott                       19:49.4  6:23 
     45   40 4035  Nathan Novak                  12  Holmen                         19:56.1  6:25 
     46      4220  Justin Kasa                   12  Park Cottage Grove             19:58.4  6:26 
     47   41 4000  Sal Stillday                  12  Glenwood City                  19:59.4  6:27 
     48   42 4070  Hudson Otto                   11  Mahtomedi                      20:02.6  6:28 
     49      4178  Caden Stueve                  11  Osceola                        20:03.6  6:28 
     50   43 4077  Samson Walters                 9  Mahtomedi                      20:06.5  6:29 
     51   44 3958  Matthew Runnels               11  Frederic/Luck                  20:08.1  6:29 
     52   45 1481  Jaiden Kohler                 12  Somerset                       20:08.6  6:30 
     53   46 4260  Ian Leask                     11  Prescott                       20:09.9  6:30 
     54      4176  Miles Leiskau                 11  Osceola                        20:10.4  6:30 
     55      4217  Fisher Engberg                 9  Park Cottage Grove             20:12.1  6:31 
     56      4258  Brahm Ennenga                 12  Prescott                       20:12.5  6:31 
     57      4215  Brandon Carver                10  Park Cottage Grove             20:15.4  6:32 
     58      4062  Evan Carion                   10  Mahtomedi                      20:16.0  6:32 
     59      4163  Gavin Almlie                  11  Osceola                        20:18.7  6:33 
     60   47 3986  Clayton Hoffman                9  Glenwood City                  20:18.8  6:33 
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     61   48 3983  Garrett Gross                  9  Glenwood City                  20:21.0  6:33 
     62      4172  Nate Jensen                   11  Osceola                        20:22.5  6:34 
     63      4173  Chase Klein                    9  Osceola                        20:27.1  6:35 
     64   49 3945  Christian Greener             10  Frederic/Luck                  20:30.0  6:36 
     65      4261  Nolan Leask                    9  Prescott                       20:31.6  6:37 
     66      4073  Luke Roettger                 10  Mahtomedi                      20:32.0  6:37 
     67   50 4407  Kenneth Miner                 11  St. Croix Falls                20:33.5  6:38 
     68      4078  Charles Wirka                 11  Mahtomedi                      20:34.9  6:38 
     69   51 1477  Kohen Bonnell                 12  Somerset                       20:39.4  6:39 
     70   52 4405  Chase Lessard                 11  St. Croix Falls                20:43.0  6:41 
     71      4214  Zach Amundson                  9  Park Cottage Grove             20:44.4  6:41 
     72   53 4028  Noah Bertram                  11  Holmen                         20:49.1  6:43 
     73   54 1482  Ethan Osborn                  12  Somerset                       20:49.7  6:43 
     74      4272  Dylan Sterud                  12  Prescott                       20:50.4  6:43 
     75   55 3997  Elliott Springborn            10  Glenwood City                  20:55.6  6:45 
     76      3985  Tyler Harrington              10  Glenwood City                  20:56.2  6:45 
     77      3977  Ilan Anderson                 10  Glenwood City                  20:59.4  6:46 
     78   56 4461  Ben Pardun                    10  Webster                        21:14.0  6:51 
     79      4175  Ethan Landgreen               12  Osceola                        21:17.3  6:52 
     80      4042  Cayden Vang                    9  Holmen                         21:18.0  6:52 
     81      4064  Daniel Gibbens                10  Mahtomedi                      21:18.0  6:52 
     82   57 4454  Justin Johnson                12  Webster                        21:21.2  6:53 
     83   58 3889  Riley Laesch                  12  Baldwin-Woodville              21:21.4  6:53 
     84   59 4107  Ian Malone                     9  Minnehaha Academy              21:25.8  6:54 
     85      4267  Caden Peterson                10  Prescott                       21:32.1  6:56 
     86   60 3887  Brady Bolstad                  9  Baldwin-Woodville              21:34.7  6:57 
     87   61 4470  Adin Treague                  11  Webster                        21:35.0  6:57 
     88   62 3953  Tanner Morley                  9  Frederic/Luck                  21:35.1  6:57 
     89   63 3952  Zane Mattson                   9  Frederic/Luck                  21:37.6  6:58 
     90      4266  Connor Mcconnell              12  Prescott                       21:47.1  7:01 
     91   64 3961  Gerald Tolan                   9  Frederic/Luck                  21:52.8  7:03 
     92   65 4391  Tyler Roshell                  9  St. Croix Central              21:53.7  7:03 
     93   66 3960  Alik Tisdale                  11  Frederic/Luck                  21:54.5  7:04 
     94      4026  Dustin Albright                9  Holmen                         21:55.9  7:04 
     95      4181  Mason Utke                    11  Osceola                        21:56.2  7:04 
     96   67 4096  Desmond Bertiaume              8  Minnehaha Academy              21:57.0  7:04 
     97      4222  Samuel Lankow                 11  Park Cottage Grove             22:02.4  7:06 
     98      4063  Jann Deweese                  11  Mahtomedi                      22:05.2  7:07 
     99      4234  Cooper Williams               11  Park Cottage Grove             22:08.8  7:08 
    100      4219  Miles Kaiser                  10  Park Cottage Grove             22:09.6  7:08 
    101      3959  Henry Slatter                 11  Frederic/Luck                  22:12.9  7:10 
    102      4029  Silas Devine                   9  Holmen                         22:16.3  7:11 
    103      4259  William Haeg                   9  Prescott                       22:17.7  7:11 
    104      3957  Micah Rosenau                 10  Frederic/Luck                  22:18.5  7:11 
    105      4074  Hayden Schaefer               12  Mahtomedi                      22:21.6  7:12 
    106      3926  Will Penn                     11  Ellsworth                      22:29.5  7:15 
    107   68 4449  Talen Conner                  12  Webster                        22:31.4  7:15 
    108   69 1480  Connor Grahovac               12  Somerset                       22:34.1  7:16 
    109   70 4110  Charlie Olson                  9  Minnehaha Academy              22:44.2  7:20 
    110      4060  John Aufderhar                10  Mahtomedi                      22:44.4  7:20 
    111      3921  Jasper Knutson                12  Ellsworth                      22:44.9  7:20 
    112   71 4460  Jamison Mogen                  9  Webster                        22:50.9  7:22 
    113   72 4105  Jude Knight                    7  Minnehaha Academy              22:53.8  7:23 
    114   73 4464  Caleb Smith                   12  Webster                        23:02.2  7:25 
    115   74 4465  Josh Smith                    10  Webster                        23:02.6  7:26 
    116   75 4099  Dominic Heinzen                9  Minnehaha Academy              23:06.9  7:27 
    117   76 4408  Justin Wynne                   9  St. Croix Falls                23:09.7  7:28 
    118      3998  Ben Standaert                  9  Glenwood City                  23:16.1  7:30 
    119   77 3893  Hayden Wilson                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              23:18.2  7:31 
    120   78 4404  Kody Fleck                    11  St. Croix Falls                23:19.7  7:31 
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    121      4231  Graham Thompson                9  Park Cottage Grove             23:20.7  7:31 
    122      4216  Sam Craig                      9  Park Cottage Grove             23:20.9  7:31 
    123      4039  Ethan Swaney                   9  Holmen                         23:21.0  7:31 
    124      4274  Ethan West                    10  Prescott                       23:23.2  7:32 
    125   79 4403  Connor Dyzak                  11  St. Croix Falls                23:32.6  7:35 
    126   80 4393  Braden Underdahl               9  St. Croix Central              23:33.1  7:35 
    127      4069  Joel Melby                    10  Mahtomedi                      23:36.4  7:36 
    128   81 4111  Henry Olson                   10  Minnehaha Academy              23:38.5  7:37 
    129   82 4106  Caleb Lamoreaux               10  Minnehaha Academy              23:41.8  7:38 
    130      4166  Otto Greene                    9  Osceola                        23:51.4  7:41 
    131      4273  Brandon Stuart                12  Prescott                       23:53.3  7:42 
    132      4174  Dillon Koester                 9  Osceola                        23:53.4  7:42 
    133      4112  Charlie Skow                   8  Minnehaha Academy              23:53.7  7:42 
    134      4104  Harry Kirkpatrick              8  Minnehaha Academy              23:57.4  7:43 
    135      4271  Clint Sizemore                11  Prescott                       23:59.4  7:44 
    136   83 3892  Noah Schommer                 10  Baldwin-Woodville              24:02.3  7:45 
    137      4225  Braden McLoughlin             11  Park Cottage Grove             24:04.1  7:45 
    138      4108  Ben Misa                       8  Minnehaha Academy              24:04.9  7:46 
    139      4109  Phelan Newhouse                8  Minnehaha Academy              24:05.5  7:46 
    140      4098  Aidan Ghylin                  11  Minnehaha Academy              24:06.1  7:46 
    141      4068  Jonah McCormick               11  Mahtomedi                      24:19.1  7:50 
    142      4451  Josh Formanek                  9  Webster                        24:28.5  7:53 
    143      3995  Tyler Rogers                  10  Glenwood City                  24:44.7  7:58 
    144   84 4394  Brody Withuski                10  St. Croix Central              24:58.3  8:03 
    145      4265  Tyler Marko                   11  Prescott                       25:11.1  8:07 
    146      4390  Gavin Reetz                    9  St. Croix Central              25:22.2  8:10 
    147      3951  Xander Mattson                11  Frederic/Luck                  25:28.0  8:12 
    148      3950  William King                  11  Frederic/Luck                  25:35.7  8:15 
    149      4227  Samuel Paulsen                10  Park Cottage Grove             25:45.0  8:18 
    150      4171  Carson Hollman                12  Osceola                        25:55.6  8:21 
    151      4030  Kyle Dreyer                    9  Holmen                         26:17.1  8:28 
    152      4061  Harrison Berger               12  Mahtomedi                      26:29.9  8:32 
    153      3987  Evan Hojem                    10  Glenwood City                  26:31.2  8:33 
    154      4264  William Markert               10  Prescott                       26:44.9  8:37 
    155      4268  Luke Peterson                 10  Prescott                       26:44.9  8:37 
    156      4067  Eliah McCormick                9  Mahtomedi                      27:26.9  8:51 
    157      4232  James Waletzko                10  Park Cottage Grove             27:33.6  8:53 
    158   85 1476  Alex Bergeson                 10  Somerset                       28:06.9  9:03 
    159      4102  Santiago Jeshua Agu            9  Minnehaha Academy              28:28.6  9:10 
    160   86 1478  Alex Erickson                  9  Somerset                       29:22.5  9:28 
    161   87 1479  Evan Forsberg                 11  Somerset                       29:25.3  9:29 
    162      1483  Frank Wood                     9  Somerset                       30:28.6  9:49 
    163      4457  Nathanial Macomber            10  Webster                        30:34.4  9:51 
    164      4392  Mitchell Toske                 9  St. Croix Central              34:57.0 11:15 
    165      4072  Lawson Rainer                  9  Mahtomedi                      35:59.9 11:36 
    166   88 3891  David Miller                   9  Baldwin-Woodville              38:27.9 12:23 
    167      4100  Woodrow Hobbs                 11  Minnehaha Academy              39:38.8 12:46 
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       1.    52  Osceola                                    (18:16.3  91:21.4 1:12.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mason Hancock             12 17:24.8
       2     10  Ethan Hall                11 18:15.6
       3     11  Cooper Hennemann          11 18:28.7
       4     13  Dylan Salewski            12 18:34.9
       5     16  Brayden Bradway           12 18:37.4
       6   ( 18) Dawson Eckerman            9 18:42.1
       7   ( 31) Kaden Tinney              10 19:16.5

       2.    69  Mahtomedi                                  (18:26.7  92:13.1 1:26.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  John Gibbens              12 17:46.4
       2      5  William Lieberman         11 17:56.4
       3     12  Wyatt Siess               12 18:33.9
       4     19  Ryan Pavlik               12 18:43.2
       5     29  Matthew Studenski          9 19:13.2
       6   ( 42) Hudson Otto               11 20:02.6
       7   ( 43) Samson Walters             9 20:06.5

       3.    82  Park Cottage Grove                         (18:31.7  92:38.3 0:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Gavin Stauffer            10 17:56.6
       2      7  Nicholas Mcdonald         12 18:08.8
       3     22  Mason Allen               12 18:48.0
       4     23  Tyler Krogman             12 18:50.4
       5     24  Eli Firchau                9 18:54.5
       6   ( 27) Bronson Stachowiak        12 19:10.5
       7   ( 33) Henry Schluetter          12 19:19.7

       4.    95  Prescott                                   (18:38.7  93:13.3 2:30.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tyler Loucks              12 17:16.8
       2      9  Breckin Schommer          11 18:13.7
       3     17  Matthew Lynes             12 18:41.4
       4     30  Wesley Dobbs              12 19:14.0
       5     38  Jayde Canfield            11 19:47.4
       6   ( 39) Aidan Anthony             10 19:49.4
       7   ( 46) Ian Leask                 11 20:09.9

       5.    96  Holmen                                     (18:40.7  93:23.3 1:47.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ethan Archer              11 17:31.1
       2     14  Samuel Horman             11 18:36.8
       3     21  Gillie Suarez             12 18:47.7
       4     26  Jon Rosenow               10 19:08.8
       5     32  Dylan Whiteaker           10 19:18.9
       6   ( 40) Nathan Novak              12 19:56.1
       7   ( 53) Noah Bertram              11 20:49.1

       6.   170  Glenwood City                              (19:32.7  97:43.3 1:33.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Connor Berends            11 18:45.6
       2     25  Elek Anderson             12 18:57.9
       3     37  Anthony Nelson            12 19:41.6
       4     41  Sal Stillday              12 19:59.4
       5     47  Clayton Hoffman            9 20:18.8
       6   ( 48) Garrett Gross              9 20:21.0
       7   ( 55) Elliott Springborn        10 20:55.6
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       7.   179  St. Croix Central                          (19:45.0  98:44.7 3:16.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Brian Woehrle             12 18:36.8
       2     28  Maverick Kostrzak         10 19:12.1
       3     35  Adam Madlung              11 19:22.8
       4     36  Braiden Rasmussen          9 19:39.3
       5     65  Tyler Roshell              9 21:53.7
       6   ( 80) Braden Underdahl           9 23:33.1
       7   ( 84) Brody Withuski            10 24:58.3

       8.   252  Frederic/Luck                              (20:38.4  103:11.7 2:16.7)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Alex Chartrand            11 19:20.9
       2     44  Matthew Runnels           11 20:08.1
       3     49  Christian Greener         10 20:30.0
       4     62  Tanner Morley              9 21:35.1
       5     63  Zane Mattson               9 21:37.6
       6   ( 64) Gerald Tolan               9 21:52.8
       7   ( 66) Alik Tisdale              11 21:54.5

       9.   286  Baldwin-Woodville                          (21:42.1  108:30.1 5:48.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ian Findlay                9 18:13.5
       2     58  Riley Laesch              12 21:21.4
       3     60  Brady Bolstad              9 21:34.7
       4     77  Hayden Wilson             12 23:18.2
       5     83  Noah Schommer             10 24:02.3
       6   ( 88) David Miller               9 38:27.9

      10.   304  Somerset                                   (22:27.8  112:18.7 7:58.3)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Jaiden Kohler             12 20:08.6
       2     51  Kohen Bonnell             12 20:39.4
       3     54  Ethan Osborn              12 20:49.7
       4     69  Connor Grahovac           12 22:34.1
       5     85  Alex Bergeson             10 28:06.9
       6   ( 86) Alex Erickson              9 29:22.5
       7   ( 87) Evan Forsberg             11 29:25.3

      11.   313  Webster                                    (21:54.5  109:32.5 1:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1     56  Ben Pardun                10 21:14.0
       2     57  Justin Johnson            12 21:21.2
       3     61  Adin Treague              11 21:35.0
       4     68  Talen Conner              12 22:31.4
       5     71  Jamison Mogen              9 22:50.9
       6   ( 73) Caleb Smith               12 23:02.2
       7   ( 74) Josh Smith                10 23:02.6

      12.   335  St. Croix Falls                            (22:15.7  111:18.5 2:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1     50  Kenneth Miner             11 20:33.5
       2     52  Chase Lessard             11 20:43.0
       3     76  Justin Wynne               9 23:09.7
       4     78  Kody Fleck                11 23:19.7
       5     79  Connor Dyzak              11 23:32.6
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      13.   343  Minnehaha Academy                          (22:25.6  112:07.7 1:41.1)
     ====================================================
       1     59  Ian Malone                 9 21:25.8
       2     67  Desmond Bertiaume          8 21:57.0
       3     70  Charlie Olson              9 22:44.2
       4     72  Jude Knight                7 22:53.8
       5     75  Dominic Heinzen            9 23:06.9
       6   ( 81) Henry Olson               10 23:38.5
       7   ( 82) Caleb Lamoreaux           10 23:41.8
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      1    1 4210  Everett Sauve                  8  Osceola Middle School          12:06.1  6:04 
      2    2 4207  Bryce McDonald                 7  Osceola Middle School          12:07.9  6:04 
      3    3 3978  Preston Arvey                  8  Glenwood City                  12:14.9  6:08 
      4    4 4134  Leiyton Bostow                 8  New Richmond MS                12:46.7  6:24 
      5    5 4368  Kaleb Mroz                     7  Somerset Middle School         13:05.3  6:33 
      6    6 3956  Cater Ridgeway                 8  Frederic/Luck                  13:05.8  6:33 
      7    7 4339  Carter Paulsen                 7  Saint Croix Central MS         13:06.4  6:34 
      8    8 3944  Wyatt Chartrand                7  Frederic/Luck                  13:07.9  6:34 
      9    9 4145  Carater Larson                 8  New Richmond MS                13:16.2  6:39 
     10   10 4416  Oliver Bauer                   8  St. Croix Falls Middle School  13:17.0  6:39 
     11   11 3993  Elliott Radintz                6  Glenwood City                  13:33.5  6:47 
     12   12 4342  Beckett Rasmussen              7  Saint Croix Central MS         13:34.2  6:48 
     13   13 4346  Aidan Soltis                   8  Saint Croix Central MS         13:37.3  6:49 
     14   14 3999  Hudson Steger                  8  Glenwood City                  13:41.2  6:51 
     15   15 3992  Eli Oberle                     8  Glenwood City                  13:47.8  6:54 
     16   16 4418  Leevi Berg                     8  St. Croix Falls Middle School  13:55.4  6:58 
     17   17 4336  Jackson Lanoux                 6  Saint Croix Central MS         14:01.7  7:01 
     18   18 4419  Oliver Clemens                 7  St. Croix Falls Middle School  14:04.9  7:03 
     19   19 4337  Owen Matzek                    6  Saint Croix Central MS         14:11.4  7:06 
     20   20 4340  Dillon Paulson                 6  Saint Croix Central MS         14:16.0  7:08 
     21   21 4338  Clay Nalley                    7  Saint Croix Central MS         14:19.0  7:10 
     22   22 4203  Owen Henningsgard              7  Osceola Middle School          14:20.4  7:11 
     23   23 4364  Jameson Foss                   8  Somerset Middle School         14:21.8  7:11 
     24   24 4300  Bryce Feran                    6  Prescott Middle School         14:21.9  7:11 
     25   25 3947  Grant Johnson                  6  Frederic/Luck                  14:23.9  7:12 
     26   26 4428  Dominic Viebrock               8  St. Croix Falls Middle School  14:25.3  7:13 
     27   27 4139  Jack Franz                     7  New Richmond MS                14:28.4  7:15 
     28   28 4294  Rowan Bauman                   8  Prescott Middle School         14:33.0  7:17 
     29      4341  Henry Pommier                  6  Saint Croix Central MS         14:52.1  7:27 
     30   29 4150  Ethan Perez Mora               7  New Richmond MS                14:58.3  7:30 
     31   30 4365  Tavin Gubricky                 7  Somerset Middle School         14:58.4  7:30 
     32   31 3941  Carl Antonich                  6  Frederic/Luck                  15:00.1  7:31 
     33   32 4429  Will White                     7  St. Croix Falls Middle School  15:01.2  7:31 
     34   33 3981  Gavin Briese                   6  Glenwood City                  15:01.9  7:31 
     35   34 4471  Isaac Wilson                   7  Webster                        15:06.2  7:34 
     36   35 4468  Aaron Stroot                   7  Webster                        15:08.5  7:35 
     37   36 3954  Jacob Pederson                 8  Frederic/Luck                  15:08.9  7:35 
     38   37 4425  Eli Malm                       6  St. Croix Falls Middle School  15:10.5  7:36 
     39   38 4427  Henry Thanig                   7  St. Croix Falls Middle School  15:10.7  7:36 
     40   39 4313  Cameron Wright                 6  Prescott Middle School         15:12.3  7:37 
     41      4417  Jamison Berg                   6  St. Croix Falls Middle School  15:12.4  7:37 
     42      4345  Reid Sabelko                   6  Saint Croix Central MS         15:12.4  7:37 
     43   40 3962  Abel Wetzig                    7  Frederic/Luck                  15:24.4  7:43 
     44   41 3949  Alexander King                 7  Frederic/Luck                  15:27.0  7:44 
     45   42 4293  Connor Anderson                7  Prescott Middle School         15:35.6  7:48 
     46      4421  Kort Fleck                     8  St. Croix Falls Middle School  15:36.6  7:49 
     47      4327  Sawyer Anderson                6  Saint Croix Central MS         15:37.3  7:49 
     48   43 4199  Aiden Anderson                 8  Osceola Middle School          15:40.5  7:51 
     49   44 3922  Oskar LaFave                   6  Ellsworth                      15:40.9  7:51 
     50   45 4211  Alex Willeman                  8  Osceola Middle School          15:43.2  7:52 
     51   46 4301  Maddox Hoerl                   6  Prescott Middle School         15:44.2  7:53 
     52      3942  Soren Karl                     6  Frederic/Luck                  15:44.2  7:53 
     53      4415  Adrian Anderson                7  St. Croix Falls Middle School  15:46.3  7:54 
     54   47 4133  Mason Allen                    8  New Richmond MS                15:46.5  7:54 
     55   48 4205  Maks Leiskau                   6  Osceola Middle School          15:46.8  7:54 
     56      4332  Brooks Hafele                  6  Saint Croix Central MS         15:47.0  7:54 
     57      3946  Aiden Johnson                  8  Frederic/Luck                  15:53.5  7:57 
     58   49 4296  Noah Craft                     6  Prescott Middle School         15:56.5  7:59 
     59      4349  Silas Underdahl                6  Saint Croix Central MS         15:56.6  7:59 
     60   50 4450  Coltan Derosier                5  Webster                        16:07.2  8:04 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   51 4292  Adyn Allsop                    6  Prescott Middle School         16:20.5  8:11 
     62      4298  Evan Currier                   6  Prescott Middle School         16:21.0  8:11 
     63   52 4198  Chase Almlie                   7  Osceola Middle School          16:27.9  8:14 
     64      4424  Preston Lessman                7  St. Croix Falls Middle School  16:29.5  8:15 
     65      4206  Colin Marincel                 7  Osceola Middle School          16:34.9  8:18 
     66   53 4374  Evan Woosley                   6  Somerset Middle School         16:35.4  8:18 
     67      4348  Nick Stark                     6  Saint Croix Central MS         16:40.5  8:21 
     68   54 4462  Ethan Schultz                  6  Webster                        16:45.1  8:23 
     69   55 4458  Simeon McDonald                5  Webster                        16:45.4  8:23 
     70      4297  Steven Craft                   8  Prescott Middle School         16:45.7  8:23 
     71      4312  Brody West                     8  Prescott Middle School         16:46.8  8:24 
     72      4422  Daniel Hanson                  8  St. Croix Falls Middle School  16:48.1  8:25 
     73      4426  Azure McBride                  8  St. Croix Falls Middle School  16:48.6  8:25 
     74   56 4140  Westin Geurkink                7  New Richmond MS                16:49.3  8:25 
     75   57 4370  Vinny Peterson                 8  Somerset Middle School         16:56.1  8:29 
     76      4201  Blake Beenken                  6  Osceola Middle School          16:59.0  8:30 
     77      4330  Noah Foley                     7  Saint Croix Central MS         17:05.2  8:33 
     78      4347  Evan Soltis                    6  Saint Croix Central MS         17:07.0  8:34 
     79      4413  Anna Polak                     8  St. Croix Falls Middle School  17:11.7  8:36 
     80   58 4448  Crosby Coe                     6  Webster                        17:12.5  8:37 
     81      4420  Jonah Dyzak                    6  St. Croix Falls Middle School  17:15.5  8:38 
     82   59 3917  Joey Emery                     8  Ellsworth                      17:25.8  8:43 
     83   60 4002  Jaiden Verdeja                 7  Glenwood City                  17:29.4  8:45 
     84   61 4371  Everett Svejcar                7  Somerset Middle School         17:31.0  8:46 
     85      4299  Maverick Drew                  8  Prescott Middle School         17:32.0  8:46 
     86   62 4143  Noah Johnson                   8  New Richmond MS                17:36.1  8:49 
     87   63 4369  Aiden Oster                    8  Somerset Middle School         17:38.7  8:50 
     88   64 3923  Luke Lundstrom                 6  Ellsworth                      17:44.9  8:53 
     89      4333  Caden Heim                     7  Saint Croix Central MS         17:57.3  8:59 
     90      4141  Christopher Hagstrom           8  New Richmond MS                17:59.7  9:00 
     91      4209  Oliver Pratt                   6  Osceola Middle School          18:11.1  9:06 
     92      4142  Sam Hyman                      8  New Richmond MS                18:16.9  9:09 
     93      4334  Aiden Kirschenmann             7  Saint Croix Central MS         18:21.1  9:11 
     94   65 4463  Elijah Sear                    6  Webster                        18:35.5  9:18 
     95      4467  Allen Spafford                 6  Webster                        19:06.2  9:34 
     96      4307  Daniel Rumbo                   8  Prescott Middle School         19:12.2  9:37 
     97      4204  Liam Hoffman                   6  Osceola Middle School          19:26.4  9:44 
     98      4208  Sam Parent                     6  Osceola Middle School          19:29.4  9:45 
     99      4363  Eddie Fischer                  7  Somerset Middle School         19:42.5  9:52 
    100      4202  Henry Buberl                   6  Osceola Middle School          19:45.4  9:53 
    101      4350  Jacob Zehm                     7  Saint Croix Central MS         19:56.5  9:59 
    102   66 3927  Mason Petersen                 8  Ellsworth                      20:15.3 10:08 
    103      4372  Jacob Whitlock                 7  Somerset Middle School         20:18.7 10:10 
    104      4343  Keldyn Rutten                  6  Saint Croix Central MS         20:34.7 10:18 
    105      4331  Dane Gottfredsen               8  Saint Croix Central MS         20:45.3 10:23 
    106      4144  Riley Johnson                  7  New Richmond MS                21:08.6 10:35 
    107      4329  Dalton Deperry                 6  Saint Croix Central MS         21:14.6 10:38 
    108      4305  Jeremy Mabry                   7  Prescott Middle School         21:33.0 10:47 
    109      4455  Nathan Jowers                  7  Webster                        22:01.8 11:01 
    110   67 3984  Gavin Gross                    7  Glenwood City                  22:18.9 11:10 
    111      4153  Thomas Swanson                 8  New Richmond MS                23:33.9 11:47 
    112      4456  Samuel Jowers                  5  Webster                        23:49.2 11:55 
    113      4308  Andrew Schiller                8  Prescott Middle School         23:57.9 11:59 
    114      4309  Parker Skeesick                8  Prescott Middle School         24:12.9 12:07 
    115      4136  Ben Carrillo                   8  New Richmond MS                24:17.4 12:09 
    116      4335  Jonah Kostrzak                 6  Saint Croix Central MS         24:30.3 12:16 
    117      4344  Myles Ruud                     6  Saint Croix Central MS         24:54.2 12:28 
    118   68 3928  Miles Petersen                 7  Ellsworth                      25:06.9 12:34 
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       1.    68  Saint Croix Central MS                     (13:42.2  68:31.0 1:05.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Carter Paulsen             7 13:06.4
       2     12  Beckett Rasmussen          7 13:34.2
       3     13  Aidan Soltis               8 13:37.3
       4     17  Jackson Lanoux             6 14:01.7
       5     19  Owen Matzek                6 14:11.4
       6   ( 20) Dillon Paulson             6 14:16.0
       7   ( 21) Clay Nalley                7 14:19.0

       2.    76  Glenwood City                              (13:39.9  68:19.3 2:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Preston Arvey              8 12:14.9
       2     11  Elliott Radintz            6 13:33.5
       3     14  Hudson Steger              8 13:41.2
       4     15  Eli Oberle                 8 13:47.8
       5     33  Gavin Briese               6 15:01.9
       6   ( 60) Jaiden Verdeja             7 17:29.4
       7   ( 67) Gavin Gross                7 22:18.9

       3.   102  St. Croix Falls Middle School              (14:08.8  70:43.8 1:44.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Oliver Bauer               8 13:17.0
       2     16  Leevi Berg                 8 13:55.4
       3     18  Oliver Clemens             7 14:04.9
       4     26  Dominic Viebrock           8 14:25.3
       5     32  Will White                 7 15:01.2
       6   ( 37) Eli Malm                   6 15:10.5
       7   ( 38) Henry Thanig               7 15:10.7

       4.   106  Frederic/Luck                              (14:09.4  70:46.6 2:03.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Cater Ridgeway             8 13:05.8
       2      8  Wyatt Chartrand            7 13:07.9
       3     25  Grant Johnson              6 14:23.9
       4     31  Carl Antonich              6 15:00.1
       5     36  Jacob Pederson             8 15:08.9
       6   ( 40) Abel Wetzig                7 15:24.4
       7   ( 41) Alexander King             7 15:27.0

       5.   113  Osceola Middle School                      (13:59.7  69:58.1 3:37.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Everett Sauve              8 12:06.1
       2      2  Bryce McDonald             7 12:07.9
       3     22  Owen Henningsgard          7 14:20.4
       4     43  Aiden Anderson             8 15:40.5
       5     45  Alex Willeman              8 15:43.2
       6   ( 48) Maks Leiskau               6 15:46.8
       7   ( 52) Chase Almlie               7 16:27.9

       6.   116  New Richmond MS                            (14:15.3  71:16.1 2:59.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Leiyton Bostow             8 12:46.7
       2      9  Carater Larson             8 13:16.2
       3     27  Jack Franz                 7 14:28.4
       4     29  Ethan Perez Mora           7 14:58.3
       5     47  Mason Allen                8 15:46.5
       6   ( 56) Westin Geurkink            7 16:49.3
       7   ( 62) Noah Johnson               8 17:36.1
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       7.   168  Somerset Middle School                     (15:11.4  75:57.0 3:50.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kaleb Mroz                 7 13:05.3
       2     23  Jameson Foss               8 14:21.8
       3     30  Tavin Gubricky             7 14:58.4
       4     53  Evan Woosley               6 16:35.4
       5     57  Vinny Peterson             8 16:56.1
       6   ( 61) Everett Svejcar            7 17:31.0
       7   ( 63) Aiden Oster                8 17:38.7

       8.   179  Prescott Middle School                     (15:05.4  75:27.0 1:22.3)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Bryce Feran                6 14:21.9
       2     28  Rowan Bauman               8 14:33.0
       3     39  Cameron Wright             6 15:12.3
       4     42  Connor Anderson            7 15:35.6
       5     46  Maddox Hoerl               6 15:44.2
       6   ( 49) Noah Craft                 6 15:56.5
       7   ( 51) Adyn Allsop                6 16:20.5

       9.   228  Webster                                    (15:58.5  79:52.4 1:39.2)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Isaac Wilson               7 15:06.2
       2     35  Aaron Stroot               7 15:08.5
       3     50  Coltan Derosier            5 16:07.2
       4     54  Ethan Schultz              6 16:45.1
       5     55  Simeon McDonald            5 16:45.4
       6   ( 58) Crosby Coe                 6 17:12.5
       7   ( 65) Elijah Sear                6 18:35.5

      10.   301  Ellsworth                                  (19:14.8  96:13.8 9:26.0)
     ====================================================
       1     44  Oskar LaFave               6 15:40.9
       2     59  Joey Emery                 8 17:25.8
       3     64  Luke Lundstrom             6 17:44.9
       4     66  Mason Petersen             8 20:15.3
       5     68  Miles Petersen             7 25:06.9


